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Tournament Roster

Squad
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Ave 7
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200
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217
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210
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Name ¥

Brazelton Jr, James
Cheeves, Kevin
Dixon, Anthony
Freer, Chris
Glaser, Angela
Glaser, Angela
HE, Chris
Hutchins, Chris
Hutchins, Chris
Jackson, Demetrious
Jenkins, Corey
Jones, Charles
Kress, Ryan
Kress, Ryan
Labiak, Chris
Labiak, Chris
Murphy, Tom
Pokrzyk, Nick
Simone, Brandon
Wheeler, Jenn

X, Bryan

Zarcone, Mike

Team ™
297042
297035
297032
297036
297115
297029
297037
297114
297028
297034
297033
297031
297117
297043
297116
297030
297041
297027
297040
329255
297038

297039
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